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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
The Clunk Orchestra
Michael Wollny
Shake Stew

Vin Venezia

Robin McKelle
Michael Kaeshammer*

ABIAH

Alyson Murray
David Tixier Trio

Nick Millevoi's Desertion Trio

Hour #2

David Friedman Generations Trio
OKB Trio

Addison Frei Trio

New England Jazz Ensemble

Solon McDade*
Matt Lemmler

Robert Hurst
Paul Bedal
Michael Waldrop

Autorickshaw*

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
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Song Title

Andrea Dorian

Hello Dave

Dancing in the Cage of a Soul
Two Squirrels

Come To Me
Sweet Georgia

Black is the Color of My True Love's Hair
You Rock My World

Far From the World
Numbers Maker

Thursday Lines

| Remember You

Uptown Getdown

Wolves

Whatever, Whatever
Spirits

Albert Collins (Bonus Track)
Aura

Sheath and Sword

Horn Ok Please

Album

The Sound It Makes
Oslo

Rise and Rise Again
Fifth and Adams

Melodic Canvas
Something New

ABIAH sings NINA
Breathe

Universal Citizen
Midtown Tilt

Thursday

The Ing

No Defense

Peter and the Wolf
Murals

Love

Black Currant Jam
Mirrors

Origin Suite

Meter

Record Label
Self-Released

ACT

TRAUMTON Records
Blujazz Productions

Doxie Records
Linus Entertainment

Madoh Music Group
Self-Released

Neuklang
Shhpuma

Malletmuse Records
Queens JazzOverground
TCB The Montreux Jazz
Self-Released

Self-Released
NolaJazzRevival

Dot Time Records

Bace Records
Origin Records

Tala-Wallah Records

Year
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

Track Time
5:39
4:06
6:09
3:19
5:29
3:36
6:11
5:19
7:25
6:12

6:34
4:55
6:20
7:23
5:49
5:02
7:20
5:39
5:55
4:01
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